

46 CS DJ 836/22 ANURAG DABAS Vs. POOJA

24.07.2025

Present: Sh. Rakesh Kumar Sharma , Counsel for the
petitioner.
Sh. Gaurav Phalswal, Counsel for respondent.

To come up for consideration/maintainability on
27.11.2025.

(Sidharth Mathur)
District Judge-01(N)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 24.07.2025